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Prolom Banja 2025

 
 Minimum period of stay 7 days

Contents of the package you can find at the link below

8.690 8.190 8.790 Double 8.890

 Minimum period of stay 7 days

 https://prolombanja.com/treatment-programmes/rheumatic-pain-treatment-programme/?lang=en

Contents of the package you can find at the link below
 https://prolombanja.com/treatment-programmes/kidney-and-urinary-tract-treatment-programme/?lang=en

TREATMENT PROGRAMMES

RHEUMATIC PAIN TREATMENT PROGRAMMES

 KIDNEY AND URINARY TRACT DISEASE TREATMENT PROGRAMME

 PRICES ARE PER PERSON A DAY

 PRICES ARE PER PERSON A DAY

 Supplement for single room and apartment is 1,500 rsd
�

 Supplement for single room and apartment is 1,500 rsd
�

8.3907.890 8.490 Double 8.590

Jan. - March
2025

April
2025

 01.May - 
20.June 2025

Jan. - March
2025

April
2025

 01.May - 
20.June 2025

Okt. - Dec.

Okt. - Dec.



Contents of the package you can find at the link below
 https://prolombanja.com/treatment-programmes/skin-disease-treatment-programme/?lang=en

 PRICES ARE PER PERSON A DAY

 Supplement for single room and apartment is 1,500 rsd
�

Contents of the package you can find at the link below
 https://prolombanja.com/treatment-programmes/gastrointestinal-diseases-treatment-programme/?lang=en

 PRICES ARE PER PERSON A DAY

 Supplement for single room and apartment is 1,500 rsd
�

 Minimum period of stay 7 days

 Minimum period of stay 7 days
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TREATMENT PROGRAMMES

 SKIN DISEASE TREATMENT PROGRAMMES

 GASTROINTESTINAL DISEASE TREATMENT PROGRAMME

8.0907.590 8.190Double 8.290

7.3906.890 7.490Double 7.590

Jan. - March
2025

April
2025

 01.May - 
20.June 2025

Jan. - March
2025

April
2025

 01.May - 
20.June 2025Okt. - Dec.

Okt. - Dec.



 Supplement for single room and apartment is 1,500 rsd
�

Stay longer than 2 days

Prolom Banja 2025

Contents of the package you can find at the link below
 https://prolombanja.com/wellness-and-relaxation/wellness-lux-pleasure/?lang=en

 WELLNESS LUX PLEASURE

 PRICES ARE PER PERSON A DAY

WELLNESS PACKAGES

7.8907.390 7.990Double 8.090

Jan. - March
2025

April
2025

 01.May - 
20.June 2025Okt. - Dec.



BASIC SPA DAY

 

Basic Spa Day includes:
  • Full board with meals served in the form of a buffet

  • Medical examinations by doctors on duty during your stay

  • Balneotherapy: Drinking medicinal Prolom Water from the spring, hydrokinetic therapy (Group 
    workouts in swimming pool with medicinal water)

 • Medical control: 24-hour medical service in the hotel; creating a discharge summary
 • Everyday use of indoor swimming pool (16 m x 9 m) with medicinal water, temperature at 30 °C
 • Everyday use of outdoor swimming pools with medicinal water (when weather conditions allow it)
 • Everyday use of Fitness Room and sports grounds (two asphalt courts for small sports: Handball, 
   volleyball, basketball ); use of Entertainment Room: Table tennis, billiard, darts, social games
 • Accommodation in double rooms in Radan Hotel: TV, Wi-Fi, medicinal Prolom Water is brought to 
   all rooms, bathrobes, hairdryer
 • Animation programme with spa recreation professionals: Group workouts in Fitness Room and 
   outdoors, walks; Residence tax and insurance

Prolom Banja 2024

Contents of the package you can find at the link below
 https://prolombanja.com/wellness-and-relaxation/basic-spa-day/?lang=en

Basic Spa Day means a stay for 2 and more days
 Prices are per person a day on a full board basis in double rooms

VACATION PACKAGES

6.8906.390 6.990 Basic Spa Day 7.090

Jan. - March
2025

April
2025

 01.May - 
20.June 2025Okt. - Dec.
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VACATION PACKAGES

Supplements:
  • Single room: 1.500,00 a day
  • Accommodation in an apartment: 1.500,00 per person a day

Price reduction for half board:
  • Half board - without lunch: 300,00 per person a day, or
  • Half board - without dinner: 250,00 per person a day

DISCOUNT FOR PENSIONERS: 
  • 5% with the last pension cheque in periods: January - May and October - December
  • Payment in 6 monthly instalments with administrative garnishment during the 
    whole year for stay of 5 and more days (the last pension cheque is necessary)

Discount for children (accompanied by two adults):
  • Children up to 7 years stay for free
  • From 7-12 years go half price

Discount for children (accompanied by one adult):
  • Children up to 3 years stay for free
  • Children from 3 to 7 years go half price
  • Children older than 7 years go full price



Whole body massage, 50 minutes
Lymphatic drainage, 20 minutes 

Cellutron (electrical muscle sitmulation)

Diadynamic therapy, galvanization with electrophoresis, interference 
currents, TENS

Healing mud for dermatological application, up to 2 segments
Healing mud for dermatological application, whole body

•
•
•

•
•
•
•

•
•
•
• 
•

•

•
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900,00

500,00

500,00

900,00
1800,00

900,00
600,00

600,00
990,00

500,00

1600,00

1600,00

2500,00
3700,00

TREATMENTS

Hydrotherapy in medicinal Prolom Water

Applying healing Prolom mud:

Manual massage:

Electrotherapy

Bathing in the bathtub

Directly, up to 2 segments

By segments, 10 minutes
By segments, 20 minutes
Whole body massage, 30 minutes

Directly, more than 2 segments

Pearl bath
Underwater massage



•

•
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TREATMENTS

Magnetotherapy

Phototherapy

• Laserotherapy

Ultrasound therapy

Individual kinesiotherapy

UVB Phototherapy
• Bioptron light

SoLux lighting
• Lesa laser

900,00
700,00
500,00
500,00
500,00

600,00

700,00

900,00

TECAR therapy 2000,00



Thyroid gland hormones

(prostte specific antigen)
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DIAGNOSIS

Ultrasound examination

ECG

PSA

• Abdominal
Thyroid gland
Osteoarticular system

•
•

2.400,00
2.400,00
2.400,00

550,00

900,00

350,00



 Wellness for other hotel guests (Salt Room, steam bath, sauna, swim jacuzzi,
 tepidarium, outdoor-indoor swimming pool with Finnish sauna and tepidarium)

Wellness Lux for hotel guests (Finnish sauna, Bio sauna, infrared sauna, swim 
jacuzzi, tepidarium, Salt Room, steam bath, Kneipp path and opendoor-indoor 
swimming pools with Finnish sauna and tepidariums)

•

•

•
• 

• 
• 
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1500,00

2000,00

1700,00

1700,00

3000,00

3000,00

3000,00
3900,00
3900,00
600,00
600,00

WELLNESS SERVICE PRICE LIST

Wellness Lux for other guests
Hot stone massage, 25 minutes

• Hot stone massage, 50 minutes
• Royal massage, 15 minutes
• Royal massage, 30 minutes
• Manual massage – Magic Touch of Prolom Banja
•  Manual massage - Prolom Antistress Ritual

Quantum room
 Infrared capsule



2.000,00
2.500,00
3.000,00

400,00

1.500,00

•

 One change•

• Up to 5 changes

Full leg
Half leg
Hands
Upper lip
Eyebrow shaping
Toenails painting
Nail painting

•
•
•
•
•
•
•

Manicure

Hair removal

Electrocautery (EC) treatment

Dermabrasion

Pedicure
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AESTHETIC TREATMENT PRICE LIST

Facial
• Facial and neck
• Facial, neck and décolleté area

700,00
500,00
400,00
200,00
300,00
250,00
200,00

1.200,00

1.600,00

Prolom beauty
6.000,00• Face treatment

6.000,00• Fresh up
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