



PRICE LIST

prolombanja.com

TREATMENT PROGRAMMES

RHEUMATIC PAIN TREATMENT PROGRAMMES

Minimum period of stay 7 days

	Okt Dec.	Jan March 2025	April 2025	01.May - 20.June 2025
Double	7.890	8.390	8.490	8.590

Supplement for single room and apartment is 1,500 rsd

PRICES ARE PER PERSON A DAY

Contents of the package you can find at the link below

https://prolombanja.com/treatment-programmes/rheumatic-pain-treatment-programme/?lang=en

KIDNEY AND URINARY TRACT DISEASE TREATMENT PROGRAMME Minimum period of stay 7 days

	Okt Dec.	Jan March 2025	April 2025	01.May - 20.June 2025
Double	8.190	8.690	8.790	8.890

Supplement for single room and apartment is 1,500 rsd

PRICES ARE PER PERSON A DAY Contents of the package you can find at the link below https://prolombanja.com/treatment-programmes/kidney-and-urinary-tract-treatment-programme/?lang=en

TREATMENT PROGRAMMES

SKIN DISEASE TREATMENT PROGRAMMES

Minimum period of stay 7 days

	Okt Dec.	Jan March 2025	April 2025	01.May - 20.June 2025
Double	7.590	8.090	8.190	8.290

Supplement for single room and apartment is 1,500 rsd

PRICES ARE PER PERSON A DAY

Contents of the package you can find at the link below

https://prolombanja.com/treatment-programmes/skin-disease-treatment-programme/?lang=en

GASTROINTESTINAL DISEASE TREATMENT PROGRAMME Minimum period of stay 7 days

	Okt Dec.	Jan March 2025	April 2025	01.May - 20.June 2025
Double	6.890	7.390	7.490	7.590

Supplement for single room and apartment is 1,500 rsd

PRICES ARE PER PERSON A DAY

Contents of the package you can find at the link below

https://prolombanja.com/treatment-programmes/gastrointestinal-diseases-treatment-programme/?lang=en

WELLNESS PACKAGES

WELLNESS LUX PLEASURE

Stay longer than 2 days

	Okt Dec.	Jan March 2025	April 2025	01.May - 20.June 2025
Double	7.390	7.890	7.990	8.090

Supplement for single room and apartment is 1,500 rsd

PRICES ARE PER PERSON A DAY

Contents of the package you can find at the link below

https://prolombanja.com/wellness-and-relaxation/wellness-lux-pleasure/?lang=en

VACATION PACKAGES

BASIC SPA DAY

	Okt Dec.	Jan March 2025	April 2025	01.May - 20.June 2025
Basic Spa Day	6.390	6.890	6.990	7.090

Basic Spa Day means a stay for 2 and more days Prices are per person a day on a full board basis in double rooms

Contents of the package you can find at the link below

https://prolombanja.com/wellness-and-relaxation/basic-spa-day/?lang=en

Basic Spa Day includes:

- Full board with meals served in the form of a buffet
- Medical examinations by doctors on duty during your stay
- Balneotherapy: Drinking medicinal Prolom Water from the spring, hydrokinetic therapy (Group workouts in swimming pool with medicinal water)
- Medical control: 24-hour medical service in the hotel; creating a discharge summary
- Everyday use of indoor swimming pool (16 m x 9 m) with medicinal water, temperature at 30 °C
- Everyday use of outdoor swimming pools with medicinal water (when weather conditions allow it)
- Everyday use of Fitness Room and sports grounds (two asphalt courts for small sports: Handball, volleyball, basketball); use of Entertainment Room: Table tennis, billiard, darts, social games
- Accommodation in double rooms in Radan Hotel: TV, Wi-Fi, medicinal Prolom Water is brought to all rooms, bathrobes, hairdryer
- Animation programme with spa recreation professionals: Group workouts in Fitness Room and outdoors, walks; Residence tax and insurance

VACATION PACKAGES

Supplements:

- Single room: 1.500,00 a day
- Accommodation in an apartment: 1.500,00 per person a day

Price reduction for half board:

- Half board without lunch: 300,00 per person a day, or
- Half board without dinner: 250,00 per person a day

Discount for children (accompanied by two adults):

- Children up to 7 years stay for free
- From **7-12** years go half price

Discount for children (accompanied by one adult):

- Children up to 3 years stay for free
- Children from 3 to 7 years go half price
- Children older than 7 years go full price

DISCOUNT FOR PENSIONERS:

- 5% with the last pension cheque in periods: January May and October December
- Payment in 6 monthly instalments with administrative garnishment during the whole year for stay of 5 and more days (the last pension cheque is necessary)

TREATMENTS

Hydrotherapy in medicinal Prolom Water

• Bathing in the bathtub	500,00
• Pearl bath	600,00
Underwater massage	990,00
Underwater massage	990,00

Applying healing Prolom mud:

Directly, up to 2 segments	600,00
Directly, more than 2 segments	900,00
 Healing mud for dermatological application, up to 2 segments 	900,00
Healing mud for dermatological application, whole body	1800,00

Manual massage:

• By segments, 10 minutes	900,00
• By segments, 20 minutes	1600,00
Whole body massage, 30 minutes	2500,00
Whole body massage, 50 minutes	3700,00
Lymphatic drainage, 20 minutes	1600,00

Electrotherapy

 Diadynamic therapy, galvanization with e currents, TENS	electrophoresis, interference	500,00
Cellutron (electrical muscle sitmulation)		500,00

TREATMENTS

Phototherapy

• Laserotherapy	900,00
UVB Phototherapy	700,00
Bioptron light	500,00
SoLux lighting	500,00
• Lesa laser	500,00

TECAR therapy	2000,00
Magnetotherapy	600,00
Ultrasound therapy	700,00
	900.00
Individual kinesiotherapy	900,00

DIAGNOSIS

Ultrasound examination

• Abdominal	2.400,00
• Thyroid gland	2.400,00
Osteoarticular system	2 122 22
Thyroid gland hormones	550,00
PSA (prostte specific antigen)	900,00
ECG	350,00

WELLNESS SERVICE PRICE LIST

 Wellness for other hotel guests (Salt Room, steam bath, sauna, swim jacuzzi, tepidarium, outdoor-indoor swimming pool with Finnish sauna and tepidarium) 	2000,00
• Wellness Lux for hotel guests (Finnish sauna, Bio sauna, infrared sauna, swim	
jacuzzi, tepidarium, Salt Room, steam bath, Kneipp path and opendoor-indoor swimming pools with Finnish sauna and tepidariums)	1500,00
Wellness Lux for other guests	3000,00
Hot stone massage, 25 minutes	1700,00
Hot stone massage, 50 minutes	3000,00
• Royal massage, 15 minutes	1700,00
Royal massage, 30 minutes	3000,00
• Manual massage – Magic Touch of Prolom Banja	3900,00
Manual massage - Prolom Antistress Ritual	3900,00
• Quantum room	600,00
Infrared capsule	600,00

AESTHETIC TREATMENT PRICE LIST

Dermabrasion

• Facial	2.000,00
Facial and neck	2.500,00
Facial, neck and décolleté area	3.000,00

Prolom beauty

6.000,00
6.000,00

Electrocautery (EC) treatment

One change	400,00
• Up to 5 changes	1.500,00

Hair removal

• Full leg	700,00
• Half leg	500,00
• Hands	400,00
• Upper lip	200,00
• Eyebrow shaping	300,00
• Toenails painting	250,00
• Nail painting	200,00

Manicure	1.200,00
Pedicure	1.600,00

